

<u>QUANTITY</u>		<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>Viewrite Safety</u>
2	30X30	W1-2L LEFT CURVE HIP	\$ 291.76
15	30X30	R1-1 STOP HIP	\$ 2,171.40
5	30X30	W11-4, COW (SYMBOL) HIP	\$ 665.60
15	30X30	R1-1 STOP (HIGH INTENSITY) DIAMOND GRADE	\$ 1,775.25
2	36X36	S1-1, SCHOOL ZONE (FOURESCENT GREEN)	\$ 263.90
2	30X30	W1-3-L, LEFT REVERSE TURN HIP	\$ 276.18
4	24X30	R2-1-35, 35 MPH HIP	\$ 429.52
5	24x30	R2-1-30, 30 MPH HIP	\$ 532.60
6	24X30	R2-1-40, 40 MPH HIP	\$ 636.00
2	24X30	R2-1-50, 50 MPH HIP	\$ 222.94
8	18X24	W1-8, CHEVRON HIP	\$ 482.00
1	30X30	W1-2aR, RIGHT CURVE HIP	\$ 145.88
2	30X30	W1-2-R, RIGHT CURVE HIP	\$ 190.40
2	30X30	W1-1AR, RIGHT TURN HIP	\$ 276.18
3	30X30	R1-2 YIELD - Diamond Grade	\$ 285.60
3	30X30	R1-2 YIELD HIP	\$ 389.07
8	30X30	W3-1A STOP AHEAD HIP	\$ 1,055.04
2	30X30	W11-3 DERR CROSSING HIP	\$ 289.76
2	18X24	R20-5A NO DUMPING HIP	\$ 140.42
2	30X30	R5-1 DO NOT ENTER HIP	\$ 291.76
300	3/8"	DRIVE RIVETS	NO BID
500		CHIPSEAL TABS, YELLOW SELF ADHESIVE, REFLECTIVE ON BOTH SIDES	NO BID
100	2"X12'	SIGN POST	NO BID
10	1-3/4"X12	SIGN POST	NO BID
25	8X30	STREET SIGN BLANK HIP	NO BID

25	8X36 STREET SIGN BLANK HIP	NO BID
2,500	CHIPSEAL TABS, YELLOW, SELF ADHESIVE REFLECTIVE BOTH SIDES	NO BID
<u>LETTERS TO BE SERIES C WHITE AND REFLECTIVE</u>		
<u>6" SERIES C LETTERS & NUMBERS</u>		
25 of each	S,O,H	NO BID
25 of each	2,9	NO BID
<u>4" SERIES C LETTERS & NUMBERS</u>		
25 of each	A,D,E,M,N,O,R,T,U,W,6	NO BID
<u>3" SERIES C LETTERS & NUMBERS</u>		
25 of each	A,D,I,L,N,O,R,W,6,2	NO BID

TOTAL \$ 10,811.26
Not Complete
3-5 Days

SIGNS MUST BE .080 ALUMINUM ENGINEER GRADE SHEETING AND MUST MEET MUTCD GUIDELINES, EXCEPT STOP SIGNS AND THEY WILL BE HIGH INTENSITY GRADE

ALL R1-1, S1-1, AND S3-1 SIGNS MUST BE DIAMOND GRADE SHEETING ALL OTHER TO BE ENGINEERING GRADE

ALL COSTS FOR MERCHANDISE AND SHIPPING MUST BE INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL COST. WEBER COUNTY MAY ELECT TO PURCHASE THE SIGNS FROM ONE SOURCE AND THE POSTS AND DELINEATOR BUTTONS FROM ANOTHER SOURCE.

PLEASE ESTIMATE YOUR DATE AND THIS MAY BE USED IN THE AWARDING OF THIS BID

DELIVERY WILL BE TO THE WEBER COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT 2222 S. 1900 W. OGDEN, UT, 84401. DURING NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS OF 8AM - 5PM, MON-FRI.

	Trantex Transportation Products	Traffic & Parking Control	Newman Signs	Ionic Industries
_____	\$ 9.20	\$ 53.24	\$ 49.26	\$ 60.50
_____	\$ 632.25	\$ 372.00	\$ 369.45	\$ 374.40
_____	\$ 225.50	\$ 133.10	\$ 123.15	\$ 79.85
_____	\$ 1,042.50	\$ 656.55	\$ 568.35	\$ 615.60
_____	\$ 167.00	\$ 129.68	\$ 109.02	\$ 133.46
_____	\$ 90.20	\$ 53.24	\$ 49.26	\$ 68.06
_____	\$ 148.60	\$ 87.96	\$ 81.56	\$ 96.80
_____	\$ 185.75	\$ 109.95	\$ 101.95	\$ 99.85
_____	\$ 222.90	\$ 131.94	\$ 122.34	\$ 71.88
_____	\$ 74.30	\$ 49.84	\$ 40.78	\$ 29.04
_____	\$ 179.20	\$ 115.20	\$ 108.88	\$ 95.84
_____	\$ 45.10	\$ 26.62	\$ 27.53	\$ 30.25
_____	\$ 90.20	\$ 53.24	\$ 49.26	\$ 60.50
_____	\$ 90.20	\$ 53.24	\$ 54.96	\$ 60.50
_____	\$ 82.50	\$ 92.58	\$ 61.98	\$ 61.89
_____	\$ 106.20	\$ 46.38	\$ 42.09	\$ 37.56
_____	\$ 403.20	\$ 212.96	\$ 209.44	\$ 199.68
_____	\$ 90.20	\$ 53.24	\$ 49.26	\$ 60.50
_____	\$ 44.80	\$ 28.80	\$ 45.42	\$ 29.04
_____	\$ 90.20	\$ 53.28	\$ 49.26	\$ 60.50
_____	\$ 195.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 261.00
_____	\$ 210.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 840.00
_____	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 3,097.00	\$ 3,151.00	\$ 2,957.00
_____	\$ 319.00	\$ 294.90	\$ 285.60	\$ 342.80
_____	\$ 501.25	\$ 353.75	\$ 214.50	\$ 155.75

_____	\$ 605.00	\$ 374.25	\$ 244.00	\$ 186.50
_____	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 4,200.00
=====				
_____	\$ 89.40	\$ 25.74	\$ 56.85	\$ 10.25
_____	\$ 59.60	\$ 17.16		\$ 10.25
_____	\$ 136.40	\$ 49.83	\$ 95.26	\$ 4.50
_____	\$ 89.00	\$ 31.20	\$ 76.10	\$ 2.50
=====				
	\$ 10,664.65	\$ 8,692.87	\$ 7,960.51	\$ 11,296.25
	Complete	Complete	Complete	Complete
	30 days	19 business days	3 weeks	14 days